

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.6273 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN, J</u> Learned counsel appearing on either side seeks time to submit Written Submissions. Post on 30.07.2026 under the caption “ for Orders” along with W.P.Nos.26480 & 35286 of 2025 & 6749 & 14613 of 2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>DEV, J</u> <u>SUN, J</u> eha.	

